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Chapter

Alpha Kappa Alpha
Kappa Alpha Psi
Sigma Pi Alpha
Sigma Theta Psi
Delta Gamma

alpha Kappa Delta Phi
Alpha Phi

Lambda Sigma Gamma
Beta Theta Pi

Alpha Xi Delta

Alpha Omicron Pi
Theta Chi

Delta Zeta

Delta Sigma Theta
Sigma Chi

Sigma Nu

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Kappa Delta

Alpha Phi Alpha
Sigma Omicron Pi

Pi Kappa Phi
Gamma Zeta Alpha
Lambda Theta Nu
Alpha Kappa Omicron
Nu Alpha Kappa
Zeta Chi Epsilon
Delta Upsilon
Lambda Theta Alpha
Phi Beta Sigma

Delta Sigma Phi
Kappa Sigma

Pi Kappa Alpha

Alpha Tau Omega
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Epsilon Pi

lota Phi Theta

Omega Psi Phi

Zeta Phi Beta

Alpha Kappa Omega
Sigma Omega Phi

Pi Alpha Phi

Lambda Theta Phi
Sigma Alpha Zeta
Sigma Delta Alpha
Sigma Lambda Beta

SPRING 2025

COMMUNITY REPORT
Number of New Member Number of Active Spring
New Members Spring 2025 GPA Active Members 2025 GPA
0 N/A 11 3.322
0 N/A 3 3.293
8 2.996 4 3.756
3 3.330 9 3.197
0 N/A 73 3.192
0 N/A 13 3.129
5 3.039 73 3.109
3 3.601 16 2.983
4 3.321 37 3.053
14 3.443 61 2.989
6 3.104 68 3.040
17 3.049 46 2.928
10 2.876 60 2.962
3 2.793 3 3.054
6 2.837 40 2.908
5 3.515 28 2.747
0 N/A 28 2.834
5 2.762 41 2.838
2 I 2576
4 2.898 10 2.720
21 2.740 34 2.738
5 2.527 3 3.085
0 N/A 5 2.694
0 N/A 2.642
3 2.770 15 2.517
0 N/A 8 2.513
0 N/A 25 2.416
0
0

- Fraternities and sororities are expected to maintain a 2.5 GPA.
- Grades are redacted to protect the privacy of any data representing 1 or 2 students.

- GPA rankings are not calculated for organizations with 1 or 2 members to protect the privacy of the students represented.

- Grades are not weighted, meaning the average of individual grades have been calculated (versus the average of chapter GPASs).

TERM STATISTICS

# Female Undergraduates
# Male Undergraduates

# Undergraduates with Unknown Gender

12,767
13,765
101

Data Unavailable
Data Unavailable
Suspended until July 2027
Suspended until July 2027
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Suspended until January 2026
Suspended until January 2028
Suspended until December 2024
Inactive
Inacitve
Inactive
Inactive

San José State University

(Active & NM)

3.322
3.293
3.249
3.230
3.192
3.129
3.104
3.081
3.079
3.074
3.045
2.961
2.950
2.924
2.899
2.863
2.834
2.830
2.774
2.771
2.739
2.736
2.694
2.642
2.559
2.513
2.416
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Undergfaduate Total

Community Grade Report

26,633

Female Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average
Male Undergradaute Cum. GPA Average
Unidentified Gender Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average
Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average
FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE

Total Members

Percent of Undergraduates in Fraternity &
Sorority Life

New Member Spring 2025 GPA Average
Active Spring 2025 GPA Average

FSL Spring 2025 GPA Average
SORORITY

# Sorority New Members

# Sorority Active Members

Sorority Total

3.230
3.130
3.210
3.180

854

3.21%
3.015
2.950
2.959

61
458
519

Sorority New Member Spring 2025 GPA Average
Sorority Active Spring 2025 GPA Average
Sorority Spring 2025 GPA Average
FRATERNITY

3.103
3.038
3.046

Total Members

Spring 2025

Chapter Spring
2025 GPA

# Fraternity New Members 63

# Fraternity Active Members 272

Fraternity Total 335

Fraternity New Member Spring 2025 GPA Average | 2.929

Fraternity Active Spring 2025 GPA Average |2.801

Fraternity Spring 2025 GPA Average 2.855

FSL Students w/ 4.0 (Term) 37 (4.33%)

FSL Students w/ 4.0 (SJSU) 5(0.59%)

FSL Students At/Above 2.5 (Term) 752 (88.06%)

FSL Students At/Above 2.5 (SJSU) 707 (82.79%)

INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL
Chapter Number of Nfaw Member Number of Active Spring
New Members Spring 2025 GPA Active Members 2025 GPA

IFC 1 Beta Theta Pi 4 3.321 37 3.053
IFC 2 Theta Chi 17 3.049 46 2.928
IFC 3 Sigma Chi 6 2.837 40 2.908
IFC 4 Sigma Nu 5 3.515 28 2.747
IFC 5 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 0 N/A 28 2.834
IFC 6 Pi Kappa Phi 21 2.740 34 2.738
IFC 7 Delta Upsilon 0 N/A 25 2.416
IFC N/A Delta Sigma Phi Data Unavailable
IFC N/A Kappa Sigma Data Unavailable
IFC N/A Alpha Sigma Phi Inactive
IFC N/A Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
IFC N/A Alpha Tau Omega Suspended until July 2027
IFC N/A Pi Kappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027

Weighted by Chapter (Average of
Chapter Averages)
NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of
Individual Members)

Average New Average Active

(Active & NM)
41
63
46
33
28
55
25

Average Chapter

Size

42

Total Members

3.079
2.961
2.899
2.863
2.834
2.739
2.416

2.827

2.856

Chapter Spring

Chapter
NPHC 1 Alpha Kappa Alpha
NPHC 2 Kappa Alpha Psi
NPHC 3 Delta Sigma Theta
NPHC 4 Alpha Phi Alpha
NPHC  N/A Phi Beta Sigma
NPHC  N/A lota Phi Theta

Member Size s Size 2B
1 2.967 34 2.831
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
Number of New Member Number of Active Spring
New Members Spring 2025 GPA Active Members 2025 GPA

0 N/A 1" 3.322
0 N/A 3 3.293
3 2.793 3 3.054

2 4

1

San José State University

(Active & NM)

2025 GPA
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NPHC  N/A Omega Psi Phi Inactive
NPHC  N/A Zeta Phi Beta Inactive

Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average New Average Active Average Chapter

Chapter Averages) Member Size gz Size g Size ges
NOT Wenghtfzq by Chapter (Average of 3 2.944 4 3.037 5 3.020
Individual Members)
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL
Rank Chapter Number of NFw Member r\.lumber of Active Spring Totall Members Chapter Spring
New Members Spring 2025 GPA Active Members 2025 GPA (Active & NM) 2025 GPA
PHC 5  Delta Gamma 0 N/A 73 3.192 73 3.192
PHC 7 Alpha Phi 5 3.039 73 3.109 78 3.104
PHC 11 Alpha Xi Delta 14 3.443 61 2.989 75 3.074
PHC 12 Alpha Omicron Pi 6 3.104 68 3.040 74 3.045
PHC 14 Delta Zeta 10 2.876 60 2.962 70 2.950
PHC 19  Kappa Delta 5 2.762 41 2.838 46 2.830
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average N_ew 3.045 Averag_e Active 3.022 Averagg Chapter 3.032
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size

NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of 7 3415 63 3.040 69 3.047

Individual Members)

UNITED SORORITY & FRATERNITY COUNCIL
Number of New Member Number of Active Spring  Total Members  Chapter Spring

Chapter New Members Spring 2025 GPA Active Members ~ 2025GPA  (Active &NM) 2025 GPA
USFC 1 Sigma Pi Alpha 8 2.996 4 3.756 12 3.249
USFC 2 Sigma Theta Psi 3 3.330 9 3.197 12 3.230
USFC 3 alpha Kappa Delta Phi 0 N/A 13 3.129 13 3.129
USFC 4 Lambda Sigma Gamma 3 3.601 16 2.983 19 3.081
USFC 5  Sigma Omicron Pi 4 2.898 10 2720 14 2.771
USFC 6  Gamma Zeta Alpha 5 2.527 3 3.085 8 2.736
USFC 7 Lambda Theta Nu 0 N/A 5 2.694 5 2.694
USFC 8  Alpha Kappa Omicron 0 N/A 9 2.642 9 2.642
USFC 9  NuAlpha Kappa 3 2.770 15 2517 18 2.559
USFC 10  Zeta Chi Epsilon 0 N/A 8 2.513 8 2.513
USFC  N/A Lambda Theta Alpha 0 2
USFC  N/A Alpha Kappa Omega Suspended until January 2026
USFC  N/A  PiAlpha Phi Suspended until December 2024
USFC  N/A  Sigma Omega Phi Suspended until January 2028
USFC  N/A  Lambda Theta Phi Inactive
USFC  N/A  Sigma Alpha Zeta Inacitve
USFC  N/A  Sigma Delta Alpha Inactive
USFC  N/A  Sigma Lambda Beta Inactive
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average Ngw 3.020 Averag'e Active 2939 Averagg Chapter 2,882
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size
NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of 3 2973 9 2,872 1 2,894

Individual Members)

San José State University



